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Allen Central Kevin Slone Athletic Director kevin.slone@floyd.kyschools.us
Anderson County Rick Sallee Athletic Director rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us
Ashland Blazer Mark Swift Athletic Director/Reg Rep mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
Assumption Angela Passafiume Athletic Director angela.passafiume@ahsrockets.org
Atherton Stephen K. Shartzer, Sr Designated Representative steve.shartzer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Ballard Chris Kinney Athletic Director chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Ballard Memorial Howie Morehead High School Assistant Principal howie.morehead@ballard.kyschools.us
Ballard Memorial Howie Morehead Assistant Principal howie.morehead@ballard.kyschools.us
Barren County BOB BLAIR ATHLETIC DIRECTOR bob.blair@barren.kyschools.us
Bath County Arlen McNabb Athletic Director/Designated Rep. arlen.mcnabb@bath.kyschools.us
Belfry Philip Haywood AD/ Des Rep philip.haywood@pike.kyschools.us
Bell County Richard Gambrel Principal richard.gambrel@bell.kyschools.us
Bellevue Jim Hicks Athletic Director/Bellevue  jim.hicks@bellevue.kyschools.us
Berea Jerry Bingham Athletic Director Jerry.Bingham@berea.kyschools.us
Bethlehem Keith Graham Athletic Director KGraham@Bethlehemhigh.org
Betsy Layne Ricky Thacker AD ricky.thacker@floyd.kyschools.us
Bishop Brossart Kevin Bundy Athletic Director kbundy@bishopbrossart.org
Bishop Brossart Kevin Bundy Athletic Director kbundy@bishopbrossart.org
Bourbon County Tony Sosby Athletic Director tony.sosby@bourbon.kyschools.us
Bowling Green D.G. Sherrill Athletic Director donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us
Boyd County Pete Fraley Athletic Director pete.fraley@boyd.kyschools.us
Boyle County Kyle Wynn Athletic Director kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Bracken County Daniel Fisher Athletic Director Daniel.fisher@Bracken.kyschools.us
Breathitt County Robert Amis Athletic Director robert.amis@breathitt.kyschools.us
Brown Justin Leonard Athletic Director/Designated Rep justin.leonard@jefferson.kyschools.us
Buckhorn John Noble designate rep john.noble@perry.kyschools.us
Bullitt Central Joe Droski Athletic Director joe.droski@bullitt.kyschools.us
Burgin Chris LeMonds Principal  chris.lemonds@burgin.kyschools.us
Butler County Brandon Embry Athletic Director brandon.embry@butler.kyschools.us
Caldwell County David Barnes Athletic Director david.barnes@caldwell.kyschools.us
Calloway County Greg Butler AD greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us
Campbell County Steve Hensley AD/Des. Rep. stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Campbellsville Tim Davis Athletic Director tim.davis@cville.kyschools.us
Carlisle County Brian O'Neill Athletic Director brian.oneill@carlisle.kyschools.us
Carroll County Paul Stone Athletic Director paul.stone@carroll.kyschools.us
Caverna Bryan Priddy Athletic Director bryan.priddy@caverna.kyschools.us
Central Ryan Bringhurst Athletic Director ryan.bringhurst2@jefferson.kyschools.us
Central Hardin J.C. Wright Athletic Director/Hardin Co. j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
Christian Academy‐Louisville Brad Morgan Director of Athletics bmorgan@caschools.us
Christian County Steve Lovelace Athletic Director 8th steve.lovelace@christian.kyschools.us
Clinton County Nick Irwin Athletic Director nick.irwin@clinton.kyschools.us
Collins Powell Miller Athletic Director powell.miller@shelby.kyschools.us
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Conner Jim Hicks Athletic Director James.Hicks@boone.kyschools.us
Cooper Randy Borchers Athletic Director randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us
Covington Catholic Tony Bacigalupo Athletic Director tbacigalupo@covcath.org
Danville Lisa Fisher  Athletic Director lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us
Daviess County JEFF HURLEY  ATHLETIC DIRECTOR jeff.hurley@daviess.kyschools.us
Daviess County JEFF HURLEY ATHLETIC DIRECTOR jeff.hurley@daviess.kyschools.us
Dawson Springs Lesley Mills Athletic Director lesley.mills@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us
Dawson Springs Lesley Mills Athletic Director lesley.mills@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us
Dixie Heights Matt Wilhoite Athletic Director matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us
Doss Danny McCreedy Atheltic Director danny.mccreedy@jefferson.kyschools.us
DuPont Manual David Zuberer Athletic Director David.Zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
East Jessamine Daniel Sandlin Athletic Director daniel.sandlin@jessamine.kyschools.us
Edmonson County Kyle Pierce Athletic Director kyle.pierce@edmonson.kyschools.us
Elizabethtown Glenn Spalding Athletic Director glenn.spalding@etown.kyschools.us
Estill County Arthur Ballard District/High School AD arthur.ballard@estill.kyschools.us
Fairdale Ernest Smith Athletic Director ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us
Fairview Lauren Ellis Athletic Director lauren.ellis@fairview.kyschools.us
Fern Creek Troy Johnson AD troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
Fort Knox Jackie Prather jacqueline.prather@am.dodea.edu
Frankfort Craig Foley Athletic Director/Asst Principal craig.foley@frankfort.kyschools.us
Franklin County Tracy Spickard Athletic Director tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us
Garrard County Charlie Owens AD Charlie.Owens@garrard.kyschools.us
George Rogers Clark Jamie Keene Asst. Principal, AD, Des. Rep. Jamie.keene@clark.kyschools.us
Graves County Khristain Elliott Athletic Director khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us
Grayson County Josh Basham Athletic Director josh.basham@grayson.kyschools.us
Harlan Jaimie McNiel Athletic Director/ Designated Rep jaimie.mcniel@harlanind.kyschools.us
Harlan County Mark B Bailey Athletic Director mark.bailey@harlan.kyschools.us
Harrison County Brad Allison Athletic Director/Designated Rep brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Hart County JERRY tAYLOR DES. REP jery.taylor@hart.kyschools.us
Hazard Allan Holland Athletic Director allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us
Henderson County Keith Morgan Athletic Director keith.morgan@henderson.kyschools.us
Henderson County Keith Morgan Athletic Director keith.morgan@henderson.kyschools.us
Henry Clay Rob Sayre District Athletic Director robbie.sayre@fayette.kyschools.us
Henry County Stuart Dill Assistant athletic director stuart.dill@henry.kyschools.us
Heritage Bert Capel Athletic Director pscapel@hotmail.com
Hickman County Jeff Boaz Athletic Director jeff.boaz@hickman.kyschools.us
Highlands Matthew Haskamp Designated Rep/ Ft Thomas matthew.haskamp@fortthomas.kyschools.us
Holmes Stan Steidel Dir of student Services‐Athletic Dir stan.steidel@covington.kyschools.us
Holy Cross (Covington) Anne Julian Athletic Director anne.julian@hchscov.com
Hopkins County Central Kent Akin  AThletic Diretor kent.akin@hopkins.kyschools.us
Hopkinsville Larry Cavanah Athletics Director larry.cavanah@christian.kyschools.us
Jackson City Walter Thompson, Jr. Athletic Director walter.thompson@jacksonind.kyschools.us



School Name Delegate Name Delegate Position in School / District Attendee Email Address
Jeffersontown Gary Weiter Athletic Director gary.weiter@jefferson.kyschools.us
John Hardin Mike McCune Athletic Director mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
John Hardin Michael McCune Athletic Director mike.mccune@hardin.kyschools.us
June Buchanan Gary D. Stepp Athletic Director garystepp@alc.edu
Kentucky Country Day Dr. J. Tim Green AD/Designated Rep. tim.green@kcd.org
Kentucky School f/t Deaf Billy Lange KSD billy.lange@ksd.kyschools.us
Knox Central Jeff Canady A.D. jeff.canady@knox.kyschools.us
Knox Central Jeff Canady A.D. / Des. Rep. jeff.canady@knox.kyschools.us
Lafayette Michael Kinney Athletic Director michael.kinney@fayette.kyschools.us
LaRue County David Dawson AD david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us
Letcher County Central Michael C. Melton Athletic Director michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Lexington Catholic Brad Carter Athletic director bcarter@lexingtoncatholic.com
Lincoln County Travis Leffew Athletic Director travis.leffew@lincoln.kyschools.us
Lloyd Memorial Mike key  AD/AP mike.key@erlanger.kyschools.us
Lloyd Memorial Bill Pilgram Asst. Prin. / MS Ath. Dir. bill.pilgram@erlanger.kyschools.us
Logan County Greg Howard Athletic Director/Logan County greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us
Ludlow Andrew Wise Athletic Director andrew.wise@ludlow.kyschools.us
Lynn Camp Danny green Athletic Director danny.green@knox.kyschools.us
Lynn Camp Danny Green Athletic Director  danny.green@knox.kyschools.us
Lyon County Jeff Doom Athletic Director jeff.doom@lyon.kyschools.us
Madison Central Brandon Fritz Athletic Director brandon.fritz@madison.kyschools.us
Madisonville‐North Hopkins Brent Gibson Athletic Director brent.gibson@hopkins.kyschools.us
Magoffin County Neil west Athletic Director  neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us
Male JOHN KELSEY ATHLETIC DIRECTOR/Designated Rep john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Marion County Michael Holt Athletic Director michael.holt@marion.kyschools.us
Marshall County Jeff Stokes Designated Rep. jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us
McCracken County Kris Garrett AD kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us
McCreary Central Robert Jones Athletic Director robert.jones@mccreary.kyschools.us
Meade County Todd Clanton Athletic Director todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Mercy Mark Evans Athletic Director mevans@mercyjaguars.com
Metcalfe County Peter Distefano Athletic Director/Asst. Principal peter.distefano@metcalfe.kyschools.us
Middlesboro Jesse Allen Assistant Principal and AD jesse.allen@mboro.kyschools.us
Monroe County Dwayne Murray Co/Athletic Director/Monroe County dwayne.murray@monroe.kyschools.us
Montgomery County Kevin Letcher Athletic Director Kevin.Letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Montgomery County Kevin Letcher Athletic Director Kevin.Letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Muhlenberg County Jerry Hancock Athletic Director jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.usr
Muhlenberg County Jerry Hancock Athletic Director jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Nelson County Bill Broaddus Athletic Director bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us
Newport Tim Mosley Athletic Director timothy.mosley@newport.kyschools.us
Newport Central Catholic Jimmy Ryan Athletic Director jryan@ncchs.com
Nicholas County Robert Hopkins AD robert.hopkins@nicholas.kyschools.us
North Laurel Jimmy Durham Athletic Administrator / Title IX jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us
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North Laurel Jimmy Durham Athletic Administrator jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us
North Oldham Daniel Viehmann Athletic Director/Associate Principal daniel.viehmann@oldham.kyschools.us
Notre Dame Myanna Webster Athletic Director websterm@ndapandas.org
Ohio County Charles Patton Athletic Director / Ohio County charles.patton@ohio.kyschools.us
Oldham County David Letendre Athletic Director david.letendre@oldham.kyschools.us
Oneida Baptist Institute Frank Stratton Director of Athletics frank.stratton@oneidaschool.org
Owen County T.J. Wesselman Athletic Director tj.wesselman@owen.kyschools.us
Owensboro Chris Gaddis District Athletic Director chris.gaddis@owensboro.kyschools.us
Owsley County Gary Cornett DPP/ Athletic Director gary.cornett@owsley.kyschools.us
Paintsville Jack R. Ousley II Athletic Director jack.ousley@paintsville.kyschools.us
Paris Cary Barr Athletic Director cary.barr@paris.kyschools.us
Pineville J D Strange Athletic Director james.strange@pineville.kyschools.us
Portland Christian Rick Folden Director of Athletics rick.folden@portlandchristian.org
Powell County Doug Brewer Principal doug.brewer@powell.kyschools.us
Prestonsburg Brandon Gearheart Athletic Director brandon.gearheart@floyd.kyschools.us
Pulaski County Brian Miller Athletic Director brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Riverside Christian Ryan Hamblin Athletic Director/ DES. REP ryan_hamblin34@yahoo.com
Rose Hill Christian Jerry Foster Athletic Director jfoster@rhcsky.com
Rose Hill Christian Jerry Foster Administrator jfoster@rhcsky.com
Russell Sam Sparks Athletic Director sam.sparks@russellind.kyschools.us
Ryle Jim Demler Athletic Director james.demler@boone.kyschools.us
Sacred Heart Donna Moir Athletic Director dmoir@shslou.org
Sayre Richard Little Director of Athletics rlittle@sayreschool.org
Scott William Schwartz Athletic Director william.schwartz@kenton.kyschools.us
Scott County Daniel‐Taylor Wells AD daniel.wells@scott.kyschools.us
Shawnee Dwight Bransford Athletic Director dwight.bransford@jefferson.kyschools.us
Shelby County Charlotte Marshall Athletic Director charlotte.marshall@shelby.kyschools.us
Shelby Valley Connie Compton Athletic Director/59th  connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us
Shelby Valley Connie Compton Athletic Director/ 59th connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us
Sheldon Clark Robin Newsome Athletic Director robin.newsome@martin.kyschools.us
Silver Grove Christy Greis Athletic Director christy.greis@silvergrove.kyschools.us
Simon Kenton Jeff Marksberry Athletic Director jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Simon Kenton Jeff Marksberry Athletic Director jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
South Floyd Tony Isaac Athletic Director tony.isaac@floyd.kyschools.us
South Oldham Mitchell F. Irvin Athletic Director Mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us
South Warren Chris Decker Athletic Director chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us
Southern David Burns Athletic Director david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us
Southern David A Burns Athletic Director david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us
Southwestern Scott Gregory AD scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
Spencer County Curt Haun Principal curt.haun@spencer.kyschools.us
St. Henry District Jay Graue AD jgraue@shdhs.org
St. Patrick Angie Brant Athletic Director abrant@stpatschool.com
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St. Xavier Alan Donhoff Athletic Director/Designated Rep adonhoff@saintx.com
Tates Creek John Dixon  Des. Rep  john.dixon@fayette.kyschools.us
Taylor County Jeff Gumm Athletic Director jeff.gumm@taylor.kyschools.us
Thomas Nelson Joshua Whitehouse Athletic Director joshua.whitehouse@nelson.kyschools.us
Todd County Central Marnie C. Broady Athletic Director marnie.broady@todd.kyschools.us
Trimble County Frank Ragland Athletic Director frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us
Trinity (Louisville) Rob Saxton Director of Athletics saxton@thsrock.net
Union County Jeremy Tackett Athletic Director jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
Waggener James Dumstorf Athletic Director james.dumstorf@jefferson.kyschools.us
Walton‐Verona Kyle Bennett Athletic Director kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us
Warren Central Joe Hood Co‐Athletic Director joe.hood@warren.kyschools.us
Warren East Brandon Combs Assistant Athletic Director charles.combs@warren.kyschools.us
Wayne County Kevin Jones Athletic Director/Board Appointed Rep kevin.jones@wayne.kyschools.us
Webster County Matt Bell Athletic Director, CAA matt.bell@webster.kyschools.us
West Carter Brian Brown AD brian.brown@carter.kyschools.us
West Jessamine Mark Miracle West District Athletic Director mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us
Western Jared Baker Athletic Director jared.baker@jefferson.kyschools.us
Whitefield Academy Christopher Vaughn Athletic Director cvaughn@whitefield.org
Whitley County John Siler Athletic Director john.siler@whitley.kyschools.us
Williamsburg John F. Harris Athletic Director john.harris@wburg.kyschools.us
Williamstown TOMMY WEST AD tommy.west@williamstown.kyschools.us
Wolfe County Robert Scott Creech Athletic Director robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us
Woodford County Jay Lucas Designated Rep/Athletic Director jay.lucas@woodford.kyschools.us


